OP \$40.00 5742680

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM531960

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Guoyu Chen		07/14/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	shenzhenshikelaizhiyouwuliuyouxiangongsi		
Street Address:	1F,H block,Longjing industrial park 335 Bulong Bantian,longgang district		
City:	SHENZHEN GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518000		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5742680	SNEFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Guoyu Chen/
SIGNATURE:	/Guoyu Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	07/15/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006694 FRAME: 0303

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Guoyu Che	1			•
		(name of assignor	*)		
Of No.2,Uni	t 1,Pipagou Alle	y (Bldg.2,No.136),Jia	ngyang District Luzh	ou,Sichuan CHI	NA 646000
		(address)		•	
Owns tradema	ark reg#	5742680	_ or application # _	87793075	
Word Mark	SNEFE	·································			*
Whereass	<u>henzhenshikela</u>	izhiyouwuliuyouxian	•		
		(name of assignee	;} .		
	Longjing indust	rial park 335 Bulong	Bantian,longgang d	istrict SHENZHE	N GUANGDONG
518000		(address)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
and to the Tra Trademark by wares or service Now therefore consideration, the Assignee h Trademark Assignee h Trademark Assigns, the registrations, to of the business royalties and d	demark applicate the Assignor, arces associated versions, in considerating the receipt, suffereby agree as a signment, the Assignor's engether with (i) is relations to the	tion and/or registrated the goodwill of the product of the payment or ficiency and adequations: It is ignor hereby sells, the benefit of any use Trademark and to	e Assignor all of Assignor, together with the business relations he Assignee absolut fone dollar (\$1.00) at the dollar transfers and assignaterest in and to the use of the Trademark the wares or services Assignor with respections.	ne benefit of and to the Tradema ely. and for good and acknowledged sto the Assigne Trademark application associated with the Assignous associated with the trademark application and the trademark applications.	y use of the irk and to the d yaluable l, the Assignor and ee, its successors lication and/or r (ii) the goodwill ith it, (iii) all income,
Guoji					4, 2019
(Signature of a	ssignor);			Date	of Execution
Name and Title			a at Nove		3

TRADEMARK REEL: 006694 FRAME: 0304

RECORDED: 07/15/2019